

Furnizare pachet articole papetarie

I.D.: 99573877

Data publicarii	01.07.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.099,04 RON - 6.099,04 RON

Descriere: Furnizare: 200 top hartie copiator a4 maestro 80gr 20.8 ron.top total 4160 ron 250 buc dosar incopciat 1.1 1.3 ron/ buc total 325 ron 15 buc pix albastru pensan tribal 1.8 ron/buc total 27 ron 7 set file protectie 100.set 24.5 ron/set total 171.5 ron 5 buc creion cu radiera 1.2 ron/buc total 6 ron 15 buc corector banda 5.8ron/buc total 87 ron 400 buc plic C5 0.27/buc total 108 ron 20 cutii capse 24/6 1.5 ron/cutie total 30 ron 400 buc dosar cu sina 0.95 ron/buc total 380 ron 250 buc dosar plastic 0.75 ron/buc total 187.5 ron 20 buc lipici solid 5.5 ron /buc total 110 ron 100 buc plic B4 cu burduf kraft 1.5 ron/buc total 150 ron 1 top hartie A3 xerox 52.25 ron/top total 52.5 ron 1 buc perforator 35.45 ron/buc total 35.45 ron 6 buc banda adeziva mare 6.95 ron/buc total 41.7 ron 5 buc banda adezia mica 2.95 ron/buc total 14.75 ron 1 buc capsator mare 90.5 ron/buc total 90.5 ron 5 buc bilioraft 7.5 cm 10.5 ron/buc total 52.5 ron 20 buc tus albastru 3.5 ron/buc total 70 ron
